
4 287  GOSPODINOV Tochko 14.12.2006 BUL 265 80.00 110 115 121 115 135 141 145 145 260

2 172  OCHIGAVA Levan 16.02.2006 GEO 315 80.25 133 137 141 141 170 173 180 173 314

3 263  HENNIG Robert Moritz 14.07.2006 GER 268 79.00 118 123 123 118 133 138 141 141 259

5 445  LISIAK Dawid 21.06.2007 POL 275 77.95 117 122 124 124 148 152 157 157 281

1 117  KUZMIN Aleksei 05.12.2007 EST 260 80.05 108 112 115 115 138 142 146 142 257

10 784  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA 275 79.40 120 120 124 120 147 147 151 147 267

9 625  VILCU Nicu Alexandru 01.12.2006 ROU 290 80.50 125 130 136 130 150 155 155 150 280

8 623  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT 270 79.65 118 122 126 122 139 143 148 148 270
7 603  KURDYBAKHA Valentyn 22.07.2007 UKR 275 79.35 122 125 131 125 140 140 145 140 265

6 484  GHAHRAMANYAN Hovhannes 03.12.2006 ARM 310 80.50 130 135 140 140 160 172 172 172 312

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023
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Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 08/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL
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4 529  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA 140 73.25 63 65 66 63 76 76 76 --- ---

2 347  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur 06.09.2008 TUR 170 73.70 68 70 72 72 88 91 94 94 166

3 367  PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST 110 74.35 45 48 51 48 55 58 60 58 106

5 655  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO 150 71.25 66 68 69 66 81 87 90 87 153

1 132  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL 165 75.90 65 66 68 68 86 92 99 86 154

9 959  HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad 05.07.2008 NOR 142 71.05 61 61 64 64 78 78 80 78 142

8 898  TAKACSOVA Vivien 10.05.2008 SVK 140 73.50 55 60 60 55 75 75 79 75 130
7 761  KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB 160 71.40 65 67 68 65 75 78 79 75 140

6 680  GADIMOVA Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE 145 75.10 60 63 63 60 74 75 75 --- ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 76
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Denise Offerman - CYP

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Regine Heuer - GERReferee:

Sinem Varankay - TUR

Res. Referee:

Martin Zung - SWE

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 08/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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4 873  LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR 215 95.35 92 95 98 98 105 110 116 110 208

2 146  HARATOLU Mert 16.04.2010 BUL 200 93.10 80 85 88 88 100 106 108 108 196

3 470  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE 245 89.75 110 114 117 117 132 138 144 138 255

5 884  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR 242 93.65 105 109 113 113 127 133 143 133 246

1 23  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO 252 93.20 109 113 116 116 137 144 147 147 263

6 965  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA 220 92.75 106 110 110 110 117 125 125 117 227

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023
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Dagmar Witkowski - FRAReferee:
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Huseyin Bagci - TUR
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Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 08/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00
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4 290  NIELSEN Emily 06.09.2007 DEN 183 68.80 73 76 78 76 97 101 101 97 173

2 136  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN 210 70.85 95 100 104 100 114 118 121 118 218

3 151  FERREIRA Rita 21.01.2006 POR 130 69.00 55 55 60 60 73 76 80 76 136

5 545  JURGENSON Gerta 19.05.2006 FIN 186 68.70 80 83 84 80 101 101 101 --- ---

1 51  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP 184 68.65 80 83 85 80 100 103 106 100 180

10 748  MAKULSKA Dominika 07.04.2007 POL 165 65.45 65 69 72 72 85 90 93 93 165

9 684  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM 195 70.20 81 85 88 85 100 107 108 100 185

8 678  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU 200 70.10 83 86 86 86 105 109 109 105 191
7 651  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR 170 70.00 75 78 80 80 94 97 97 94 174

6 554  LITLAND Edle Eik 25.04.2006 NOR 175 67.75 67 72 76 76 93 98 101 93 169

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 71
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023
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Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vadym Rudiak - UKR
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4 455  KOROL Anna 13.08.2007 UKR 180 72.40 75 78 80 80 93 93 95 95 175

2 121  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM 205 75.70 85 90 92 92 111 115 117 117 209

3 168  TURCANU Ioana Maria 28.09.2006 ROU 180 74.35 73 73 77 73 90 94 94 90 163

5 468  STYCZYSZYN Oliwia 23.03.2007 POL 165 73.65 63 63 66 66 82 85 89 85 151

1 15  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE 180 71.65 73 76 78 78 92 96 96 92 170

11 990  SILVA Mafalda 11.01.2007 POR 156 73.95 61 61 64 64 80 84 87 87 151

10 981  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO 180 71.55 78 81 86 86 98 103 108 108 194

9 871  RAUD Emely 31.03.2006 EST 160 74.55 62 62 65 62 81 84 87 84 146

8 754  LAMPRIANIDOU Maria 10.02.2006 GRE 130 73.95 57 60 63 60 70 73 76 76 136
7 493  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR 210 71.80 85 89 91 91 110 115 117 115 206

6 491  FINN Lauren 27.08.2006 IRL 145 75.40 60 62 64 64 80 82 84 82 146

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 76
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Katarina Roditi - GREReferee:

Christian Lysenstoe - NOR

Res. Referee:

David Spac - MDA

Nazik Avdalyan - ARM

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB
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12  MADSEN William 15.10.2007 DEN B 80.85 110 114 116 114

11  KUZMIN Aleksei 05.12.2007 EST A 80.05 108 112 115 115

10  GOSPODINOV Tochko 14.12.2006 BUL A 80.00 110 115 121 115

9  HAUFF Tom 12.04.2006 GER B 78.30 107 111 115 115

8  HENNIG Robert Moritz 14.07.2006 GER A 79.00 118 123 123 118

7  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA A 79.40 120 120 124 120

6  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT A 79.65 118 122 126 122

5  LISIAK Dawid 21.06.2007 POL A 77.95 117 122 124 124

4  KURDYBAKHA Valentyn 22.07.2007 UKR A 79.35 122 125 131 125

3  VILCU Nicu Alexandru 01.12.2006 ROU A 80.50 125 130 136 130

2  GHAHRAMANYAN Hovhannes 03.12.2006 ARM A 80.50 130 135 140 140

1  OCHIGAVA Levan 16.02.2006 GEO A 80.25 133 137 141 141

17  QUINN Bobby 28.06.2006 IRL B 79.30 87 87 87 87

16  VIIO Julius 13.01.2007 FIN B 80.85 95 100 103 100

15  TCHURZ Jan 30.01.2007 CZE B 79.10 101 105 108 105

14  PRANNI Hannes 12.05.2006 FIN B 80.60 100 105 108 108

13  RUDOVICS Daniels 13.12.2006 LAT B 80.15 105 109 113 113

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



12  MADSEN William 15.10.2007 DEN B 80.85 133 136 137 133

11  KURDYBAKHA Valentyn 22.07.2007 UKR A 79.35 140 140 145 140

10  HAUFF Tom 12.04.2006 GER B 78.30 135 140 143 140

9  HENNIG Robert Moritz 14.07.2006 GER A 79.00 133 138 141 141

8  KUZMIN Aleksei 05.12.2007 EST A 80.05 138 142 146 142

7  GOSPODINOV Tochko 14.12.2006 BUL A 80.00 135 141 145 145

6  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA A 79.40 147 147 151 147

5  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT A 79.65 139 143 148 148

4  VILCU Nicu Alexandru 01.12.2006 ROU A 80.50 150 155 155 150

3  LISIAK Dawid 21.06.2007 POL A 77.95 148 152 157 157

2  GHAHRAMANYAN Hovhannes 03.12.2006 ARM A 80.50 160 172 172 172

1  OCHIGAVA Levan 16.02.2006 GEO A 80.25 170 173 180 173

17  QUINN Bobby 28.06.2006 IRL B 79.30 101 106 110 106

16  VIIO Julius 13.01.2007 FIN B 80.85 127 134 135 127

15  RUDOVICS Daniels 13.12.2006 LAT B 80.15 125 125 130 130

14  PRANNI Hannes 12.05.2006 FIN B 80.60 125 130 133 130

13  TCHURZ Jan 30.01.2007 CZE B 79.10 128 133 139 133

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GHAHRAMANYAN Hovhannes 03.12.2006 ARM A 80.50 140 172 312

3  LISIAK Dawid 21.06.2007 POL A 77.95 124 157 281

4  VILCU Nicu Alexandru 01.12.2006 ROU A 80.50 130 150 280

5  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT A 79.65 122 148 270

6  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA A 79.40 120 147 267

7  KURDYBAKHA Valentyn 22.07.2007 UKR A 79.35 125 140 265

8  GOSPODINOV Tochko 14.12.2006 BUL A 80.00 115 145 260

9  HENNIG Robert Moritz 14.07.2006 GER A 79.00 118 141 259

10  KUZMIN Aleksei 05.12.2007 EST A 80.05 115 142 257

11  HAUFF Tom 12.04.2006 GER B 78.30 115 140 255

12  MADSEN William 15.10.2007 DEN B 80.85 114 133 247

13  RUDOVICS Daniels 13.12.2006 LAT B 80.15 113 130 243

14  PRANNI Hannes 12.05.2006 FIN B 80.60 108 130 238

15  TCHURZ Jan 30.01.2007 CZE B 79.10 105 133 238

16  VIIO Julius 13.01.2007 FIN B 80.85 100 127 227

17  QUINN Bobby 28.06.2006 IRL B 79.30 87 106 193

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  OCHIGAVA Levan 16.02.2006 GEO A 80.25 141 173 314



9  PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST A 74.35 45 48 51 48

8  TAKACSOVA Vivien 10.05.2008 SVK A 73.50 55 60 60 55

7  GADIMOVA Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE A 75.10 60 63 63 60

6  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 73.25 63 65 66 63

5  HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad 05.07.2008 NOR A 71.05 61 61 64 64

4  KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB A 71.40 65 67 68 65

3  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO A 71.25 66 68 69 66

2  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL A 75.90 65 66 68 68

1  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur 06.09.2008 TUR A 73.70 68 70 72 72

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



  GADIMOVA Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE A 75.10 74 75 75 ---

  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 73.25 76 76 76 ---

7  PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST A 74.35 55 58 60 58

6  TAKACSOVA Vivien 10.05.2008 SVK A 73.50 75 75 79 75

5  KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB A 71.40 75 78 79 75

4  HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad 05.07.2008 NOR A 71.05 78 78 80 78

3  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL A 75.90 86 92 99 86

2  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO A 71.25 81 87 90 87

1  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur 06.09.2008 TUR A 73.70 88 91 94 94

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL A 75.90 68 86 154

3  TURUKALO Tanja 31.10.2008 CRO A 71.25 66 87 153

4  HELLEVANG Mariell Endestad 05.07.2008 NOR A 71.05 64 78 142

5  KRANJC Una 30.01.2009 SRB A 71.40 65 75 140

6  TAKACSOVA Vivien 10.05.2008 SVK A 73.50 55 75 130

7  PALMEOS Nele Marie 09.01.2010 EST A 74.35 48 58 106

  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 73.25 63 --- ---

  GADIMOVA Arzu 15.06.2009 AZE A 75.10 60 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  PEHLIVAN Zeynep Nur 06.09.2008 TUR A 73.70 72 94 166



6  HARATOLU Mert 16.04.2010 BUL A 93.10 80 85 88 88

5  LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR A 95.35 92 95 98 98

4  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 92.75 106 110 110 110

3  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR A 93.65 105 109 113 113

2  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 93.20 109 113 116 116

1  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 89.75 110 114 117 117

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



6  HARATOLU Mert 16.04.2010 BUL A 93.10 100 106 108 108

5  LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR A 95.35 105 110 116 110

4  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 92.75 117 125 125 117

3  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR A 93.65 127 133 143 133

2  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 89.75 132 138 144 138

1  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 93.20 137 144 147 147

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 89.75 117 138 255

3  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR A 93.65 113 133 246

4  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 92.75 110 117 227

5  LYSAK Vasyl 12.01.2009 UKR A 95.35 98 110 208

6  HARATOLU Mert 16.04.2010 BUL A 93.10 88 108 196

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 93.20 116 147 263



10  FERREIRA Rita 21.01.2006 POR A 69.00 55 55 60 60

9  MAKULSKA Dominika 07.04.2007 POL A 65.45 65 69 72 72

8  LITLAND Edle Eik 25.04.2006 NOR A 67.75 67 72 76 76

7  NIELSEN Emily 06.09.2007 DEN A 68.80 73 76 78 76

6  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR A 70.00 75 78 80 80

5  JURGENSON Gerta 19.05.2006 FIN A 68.70 80 83 84 80

4  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP A 68.65 80 83 85 80

3  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 70.20 81 85 88 85

2  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU A 70.10 83 86 86 86

1  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.85 95 100 104 100

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



  JURGENSON Gerta 19.05.2006 FIN A 68.70 101 101 101 ---

9  FERREIRA Rita 21.01.2006 POR A 69.00 73 76 80 76

8  MAKULSKA Dominika 07.04.2007 POL A 65.45 85 90 93 93

7  LITLAND Edle Eik 25.04.2006 NOR A 67.75 93 98 101 93

6  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR A 70.00 94 97 97 94

5  NIELSEN Emily 06.09.2007 DEN A 68.80 97 101 101 97

4  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 70.20 100 107 108 100

3  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP A 68.65 100 103 106 100

2  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU A 70.10 105 109 109 105

1  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.85 114 118 121 118

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU A 70.10 86 105 191

3  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 70.20 85 100 185

4  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP A 68.65 80 100 180

5  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR A 70.00 80 94 174

6  NIELSEN Emily 06.09.2007 DEN A 68.80 76 97 173

7  LITLAND Edle Eik 25.04.2006 NOR A 67.75 76 93 169

8  MAKULSKA Dominika 07.04.2007 POL A 65.45 72 93 165

9  FERREIRA Rita 21.01.2006 POR A 69.00 60 76 136

  JURGENSON Gerta 19.05.2006 FIN A 68.70 80 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.85 100 118 218



11  LAMPRIANIDOU Maria 10.02.2006 GRE A 73.95 57 60 63 60

10  RAUD Emely 31.03.2006 EST A 74.55 62 62 65 62

9  FINN Lauren 27.08.2006 IRL A 75.40 60 62 64 64

8  SILVA Mafalda 11.01.2007 POR A 73.95 61 61 64 64

7  STYCZYSZYN Oliwia 23.03.2007 POL A 73.65 63 63 66 66

6  TURCANU Ioana Maria 28.09.2006 ROU A 74.35 73 73 77 73

5  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE A 71.65 73 76 78 78

4  KOROL Anna 13.08.2007 UKR A 72.40 75 78 80 80

3  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO A 71.55 78 81 86 86

2  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR A 71.80 85 89 91 91

1  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 75.70 85 90 92 92

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



11  LAMPRIANIDOU Maria 10.02.2006 GRE A 73.95 70 73 76 76

10  FINN Lauren 27.08.2006 IRL A 75.40 80 82 84 82

9  RAUD Emely 31.03.2006 EST A 74.55 81 84 87 84

8  STYCZYSZYN Oliwia 23.03.2007 POL A 73.65 82 85 89 85

7  SILVA Mafalda 11.01.2007 POR A 73.95 80 84 87 87

6  TURCANU Ioana Maria 28.09.2006 ROU A 74.35 90 94 94 90

5  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE A 71.65 92 96 96 92

4  KOROL Anna 13.08.2007 UKR A 72.40 93 93 95 95

3  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO A 71.55 98 103 108 108

2  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR A 71.80 110 115 117 115

1  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 75.70 111 115 117 117

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR A 71.80 91 115 206

3  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO A 71.55 86 108 194

4  KOROL Anna 13.08.2007 UKR A 72.40 80 95 175

5  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE A 71.65 78 92 170

6  TURCANU Ioana Maria 28.09.2006 ROU A 74.35 73 90 163

7  STYCZYSZYN Oliwia 23.03.2007 POL A 73.65 66 85 151

8  SILVA Mafalda 11.01.2007 POR A 73.95 64 87 151

9  FINN Lauren 27.08.2006 IRL A 75.40 64 82 146

10  RAUD Emely 31.03.2006 EST A 74.55 62 84 146

11  LAMPRIANIDOU Maria 10.02.2006 GRE A 73.95 60 76 136

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 75.70 92 117 209


